|1 1
PISTON PUMPS AND HIGH PRESSURE CLEANERS
Made In Italy
SIMMM ENGINEERING
HIGH PRESSURE CLEANERS AND PISTON PUMPS
2018
2
SIMMM Engineering, with their decade of experience in the sector of equipment

• Low speed electric motor 1.450 rpm
• Pressure up to 200 bar with a single ph. motor (230 V. 50/50 Hz.)
• Total stop device (optional)
• Roto-mold chasiss with built in 12 lt detergent thank
• Adjustable detergent device
• Large pressure gauge with rubber protection
• Large wheels for easy trasnportation
• Easy front connection
• CE approved
TECHNICAL DATA
• Professional gun with swivel join
• Mt. 8 R1 rubber high pressure hose
• Lance with multi reg nozzle
Code r.p.m Pressure Flow rate Voltage Motor Nozzle
Bar PSI l./h GPM V/ph/Hz. Hp.  Amps
PC100.660 1.450 30÷120 1.450 660 2.9 230/1/50-60 3 10.4 0.50
PC105.720 1.450 30÷105 1.522 720 3.3 230/1/50-60 3 11.8 0.60
PC120.660 1.450 30÷120 1.740 660 2.9 230/1/50-60 3 12.1 0.45
PC130.630 1.450 30÷130 1.885 360 2.8 230/1/50-60 3 12.8 0.40
PC130.660 1.450 30÷130 1.885 660 2.9 230/1/50-60 3 13.8 0.40
PC150.600 1.450 30÷150 2.170 600 2.6 230/1/50-60 3 13.8 0.35
PC200.420 1.450 30÷200 2.900 420 1.9 230/1/50-60 3 13.8 0.20
PC160.900 1.450 30÷160 2.320 900 4.0 400/3/50-60 4 7.5 0.50
PC185.780 1.450 30÷185 2.680 780 3.0 400/3/50-60 4 7.5 0.30
PC200.660 1.450 30÷200 2.900 660 2.9 400/3/50-60 4 7.5 0.35
PC200.900 1.450 30÷200 2.900 900 4.0 400/3/50-60 5.5 9.4 0.45
PC230.780 1.450 30÷230 3.335 780 3.0 400/3/50-60 5.5 9.4 0.35
10
PROFESSIONAL GUN
WITH SWIVEL  JOIN

• Stainless steel valves
• Dry-run safety and leakage return systems (up to 5 hours)
• Low speed electric motor 1.450 rpm
• Pressure up to 200 bar with a single ph. motor (230 V. 50/50 Hz.)
• Total stop device
• Water tank
• Painted steel hose reel up to 16 mt (optional)
• Adjustable detergent device
• Large pressure gauge with rubber protection
• Large wheels for easy trasnportation
• Easy front connection
• CE approved
TECHNICAL DATA
Code r.p.m Pressure Flow rate Voltage Motor Nozzle
Bar PSI l./h GPM V/ph/Hz. Hp.  Amps
PG100.660 1.450 30÷120 1.450 660 2.9 230/1/50-60 3 10.4 0.50
PG105.720 1.450 30÷105 1.522 720 3.3 230/1/50-60 3 11.8 0.60
PG120.660 1.450 30÷120 1.740 660 2.9 230/1/50-60 3 12.1 0.45
PG130.630 1.450 30÷130 1.885 360 2.8 230/1/50-60 3 12.8 0.40
PG130.660 1.450 30÷130 1.885 660 2.9 230/1/50-60 3 13.8 0.40
PC150.600 1.450 30÷150 2.170 600 2.6 230/1/50-60 3 13.8 0.35
PG200.420 1.450 30÷200 2.900 420 1.9 230/1/50-60 3 13.8 0.20
PG160.900 1.450 30÷160 2.320 900 4.0 400/3/50-60 4 7.5 0.50
PG185.780 1.450 30÷185 2.680 780 3.0 400/3/50-60 4 7.5 0.30
PG200.660 1.450 30÷200 2.900 660 2.9 400/3/50-60 4 7.5 0.35
PG200.900 1.450 30÷200 2.900 900 4.0 400/3/50-60 5.5 9.4 0.45
PG230.780 1.450 30÷230 3.335 780 3.0 400/3/50-60 5.5 9.4 0.35
12
PROFESSIONAL GUN
WITH SWIVEL  JOIN
1.450 RPM MOTOR

• Stainless steel plungers with ceramic coating
• Stainless steel valves
• Dry-run safety and leakage return systems (up to 5 hours)
• Low speed electric motor 1.450 rpm
• Pressure up to 200 bar with a single ph. motor (230 V. 50/50 Hz.)
• Total stop device (as optional)
• Painted steel hose reel up to 16 mt (optional)
• Adjustable detergent device
• Large pressure gauge with rubber protection
• Large wheels for easy trasnportation
• Easy front connection
• CE approved
TECHNICAL DATA
Code r.p.m Pressure Flow rate Voltage Motor Nozzle
Bar PSI l./h GPM V/ph/Hz. Hp.  Amps
PW100.660 1.450 30÷120 1.450 660 2.9 230/1/50-60 3 10.4 0.50
PW105.720 1.450 30÷105 1.522 720 3.3 230/1/50-60 3 11.8 0.60
PW120.660 1.450 30÷120 1.740 660 2.9 230/1/50-60 3 12.1 0.45
PW130.630 1.450 30÷130 1.885 360 2.8 230/1/50-60 3 12.8 0.40
PW130.660 1.450 30÷130 1.885 660 2.9 230/1/50-60 3 13.8 0.40
PW150.600 1.450 30÷150 2.170 600 2.6 230/1/50-60 3 13.8 0.35
PW200.420 1.450 30÷200 2.900 420 1.9 230/1/50-60 3 13.8 0.20
PW160.900 1.450 30÷160 2.320 900 4.0 400/3/50-60 4 7.5 0.50
PW185.780 1.450 30÷185 2.680 780 3.0 400/3/50-60 4 7.5 0.30
PW200.660 1.450 30÷200 2.900 660 2.9 400/3/50-60 4 7.5 0.35
PW200.900 1.450 30÷200 2.900 900 4.0 400/3/50-60 5.5 9.4 0.45
PW230.780 1.450 30÷230 3.335 780 3.0 400/3/50-60 5.5 9.4 0.35
14
1.450 RPM MOTOR
HANDLE FOR EASY TRANSPORTATION
WATER GUN SERIES

• Integrated by-pass valve
• Stainless steel plungers with ceramic coating
• Stainless steel valves
• Dry-run safety and leakage return systems (up to 5 hours)
• Low speed electric motor 1.450 rpm
• Pressure up to 200 bar with a single ph. motor (230 V. 50/50 Hz.)
• Total stop device (optional)
• Adjustable detergent device
• Large pressure gauge with rubber protection
• Large wheels for easy trasnportation
• Easy front connection
• CE approved
TECHNICAL DATA
Code r.p.m Pressure Flow rate Voltage Motor Nozzle
Bar PSI l./h GPM V/ph/Hz. Hp.  Amps
WG100.660 1.450 30÷120 1.450 660 2.9 230/1/50-60 3 10.4 0.50
WG105.720 1.450 30÷105 1.522 720 3.3 230/1/50-60 3 11.8 0.60
WG120.660 1.450 30÷120 1.740 660 2.9 230/1/50-60 3 12.1 0.45
WG130.630 1.450 30÷130 1.885 360 2.8 230/1/50-60 3 12.8 0.40
WG130.660 1.450 30÷130 1.885 660 2.9 230/1/50-60 3 13.8 0.40
WG150.600 1.450 30÷150 2.170 600 2.6 230/1/50-60 3 13.8 0.35
WG200.420 1.450 30÷200 2.900 420 1.9 230/1/50-60 3 13.8 0.20
WG160.900 1.450 30÷160 2.320 900 4.0 400/3/50-60 4 7.5 0.50
WG185.780 1.450 30÷185 2.680 780 3.0 400/3/50-60 4 7.5 0.30
WG200.660 1.450 30÷200 2.900 660 2.9 400/3/50-60 4 7.5 0.35
WG200.900 1.450 30÷200 2.900 900 4.0 400/3/50-60 5.5 9.4 0.45
WG230.780 1.450 30÷230 3.335 780 3.0 400/3/50-60 5.5 9.4 0.35
16
PROFESSIONAL GUN
R1 RUBBER 8 MT. HIGH
PRESSURE HOSE

• Stainless steel valves
• Dry-run safety and leakage return systems (up to 1 hours)
• Low speed electric motor 1.450 rpm (PS120.400.1)
• Roto-mold chasiss with built in 12 lt detergent thank
• Adjustable detergent device
• Professional pressure gauge
• Large wheels for easy trasnportation
• Easy front connection
• CE approved
TECHNICAL DATA
• Professional gun with swivel join
• Mt. 8 R1 rubber high pressure hose
• Lance with multi reg nozzle
Code r.p.m Pressure Flow rate Voltage Motor Nozzle
Bar PSI l./h GPM V/ph/Hz. Hp.  Amps
PS120.400.1 1.450 30÷120 1.740 400 1.9 230/1/50-60 2.6 11 0.20
PS120.400 2.800 30÷120 1.740 400 1.9 230/1/50-60 1.8 7.3 0.20
PS105.660 2.800 30÷105 1.523 600 2.9 230/1/50-60 2.6 11 0.50
PS135.540 2.800 30÷135 1.958 540 2.4 230/1/50-60 2.6 11.8 0.35
PS150.480 2.800 30÷150 2.175 480 2.1 230/1/50-60 2.6 11.8 0.20
18
INTERNAL BY-PASS VALVE
HANDLE FOR EASY TRANSPORTATION
POWER DUTY SERIES

• SIMMM  AXB pump with international patent
• High efficecy up to 98%
• Double water seals for high temperature
• Integrated by-pass valve
• Stainless steel plungers
• Stainless steel valves
• Dry-run safety and leakage return systems (up to 1 hours)
• Low speed electric motor 1.450 rpm (PS120.400.1)
• Painted steel handle frame for easy transport
• Adjustable detergent device
• Professional Pressure gauge
• Easy front connection
• CE approved
Code r.p.m Pressure Flow rate Voltage Motor Nozzle
Bar PSI l./h GPM V/ph/Hz. Hp.  Amps
PD120.400.1 1.450 30÷120 1.740 400 1.9 230/1/50-60 2.6 11 0.20
PD120.400 2.800 30÷120 1.740 400 1.9 230/1/50-60 1.8 7.3 0.20
PD105.660 2.800 30÷105 1.523 600 2.9 230/1/50-60 2.6 11 0.50
PD135.540 2.800 30÷135 1.958 540 2.4 230/1/50-60 2.6 11.8 0.35
PD150.480 2.800 30÷150 2.175 480 2.1 230/1/50-60 2.6 11.8 0.20
20
5 LT WATER TANK BUILT IN
PROFESSIONAL  SIMMM AXA
PISTON PUMP

EASY LIFTING HOOK
ANTI-CORROSION
PAINTED  STEEL
BUILT-IN GEAR BOX 1.750 RPM
LARGE RUBBER WHEELS
OPTIONAL HOSE REEL
|22 23
*
STANDARD ACCESSORIES
• Professional gun with swivel join
• Mt. 8 R1 rubber high pressure hose
• Lance with multi reg nozzle
Code r.p.m Pressure Flow rate Engine Power Engine model
Bar PSI l./h GPM .
PW150.720R 1.750* 30÷150 2.175 720 3.1 5.5 Honda GX160
PW200.900R 1.750* 30÷200 2.900 900 3.9 11 Honda GX340
• SIMMM  AXA pump with international patent
• High efficecy up to 98%
• Double water seals for high temperature
• Integrated by-pass valve

• Stainless steel plungers
• Stainless steel valves
• Dry-run safety and leakage return systems (up to 1 hours)
• Anti-corrosion painted steel trolley
• Adjustable detergent device
• Professional pressure gauge
• Large wheels for easy trasnportation
• Easy front connection
• CE approved
TECHNICAL DATA
• Professional gun with swivel join
• Mt. 8 R1 rubber high pressure hose
• Lance with multi reg nozzle
Code r.p.m Pressure Flow rate Engine Power Engine model
Bar PSI l./h GPM .
PW150.720 3.400 30÷150 2.175 720 3.1 5.5 Honda GX160
26
AXA PISTON PUMP SERIES
Pump unit - brass alloy with integrated
pressure gauge, by-pass valve and detergent

• High efficecy up to 98%
• Double water seals for high temperature
• Integrated by-pass valve
• Stainless steel plungers with ceramic coating
• Stainless steel valves
• Dry-run safety and leakage return systems (up to 5 hours)
• Low speed electric motor 1.450 rpm
• (1.750 rpm with gear box  for AXA150.720.R1 and AXA200.900.R1)
• Adjustable detergent device
• Large pressure gauge with rubber protection
• Easy front connection
• CE approved
TECHNICAL DATA
Code r.p.m Pressure Flow rate Voltage Motor Nozzle
Bar PSI l./h GPM V/ph/Hz. Hp.  Amps
AXA100.660 1.450 30÷100 1.450 660 2.9 230/1/50-60 3 10.4 0.50
AXA105.720 1.450 30÷105 1.522 720 3.3 230/1/50-60 3 11.8 0.60
AXA120.660 1.450 30÷120 1.740 660 2.9 230/1/50-60 3 12.1 0.45
AXA130.630 1.450 30÷130 1.885 360 2.8 230/1/50-60 3 12.8 0.40
AXA130.660 1.450 30÷130 1.885 660 2.9 230/1/50-60 3 13.8 0.40
AXA150.600 1.450 30÷150 2.170 600 2.6 230/1/50-60 3 13.8 0.35
AXA180.450 1.450 30÷180 2.900 450 1.9 230/1/50-60 3 13.8 0.20
AXA200.420 1.450 30÷200 2.320 420 4.0 400/3/50-60 4 7.5 0.50
AXA185.780 1.450 30÷185 2.680 780 3.0 400/3/50-60 4 7.5 0.30
AXA200.660 1.450 30÷200 2.900 660 2.9 400/3/50-60 4 7.5 0.35
AXA200.900 1.450 30÷200 2.900 900 4.0 400/3/50-60 5.5 9.4 0.45
AXA230.780 1.450 30÷230 3.335 780 3.0 400/3/50-60 5.5 9.4 0.35
Code r.p.m Pressure Flow rate Engine Power Gear ratio
Bar PSI l./h GPM .
AXA150.720R1 1.750* 30÷150 2.175 720 3.1 5.5 2.3:1
AXA200.900R1 1.750** 30÷200 2.900 900 3.9 11 2.176:1
* Gear box for diesel/petrol engines with 3/4” (19.05 mm) cylindrical shaft and SAE J609a flange
** Gear box for diesel/petrol engines with 1” (25,4 mm) cylindrical shaft and SAE J609a flange
28
AXB PISTON PUMP SERIES

• High efficecy up to 98%
• Double water seals for high temperature
• Integrated by-pass valve
• Stainless steel plungers with ceramic coating
• Stainless steel valves
• Dry-run safety and leakage return systems (up to 5 hours)
• Low speed electric motor 1.450 rpm  (model AXB120.400.1)
• Adjustable detergent device
• Large pressure gauge with rubber protection
• Easy front connection
• CE approved
TECHNICAL DATA
• 3/4” (19.05 mm) cylindrical shaft and SAE J609a flange
Code r.p.m Pressure Flow rate Voltage Motor Nozzle
Bar PSI l./h GPM V/ph/Hz. Hp.  Amps
AXB120.400.1 1.450 30÷120 1.740 400 1.9 230/1/50-60 2.6 11 0.20
AXB120.400 2.800 30÷120 1.740 400 1.9 230/1/50-60 1.8 7.3 0.20
AXB105.660 2.800 30÷105 1.523 600 2.9 230/1/50-60 2.6 11 0.50
AXB135.540 2.800 30÷135 1.958 540 2.4 230/1/50-60 2.6 11.8 0.35
AXB150.480 2.800 30÷150 2.175 480 2.1 230/1/50-60 2.6 11.8 0.20
Code r.p.m Pressure Flow rate Engine Power
Bar PSI l./h GPM
AXB150.720.R 3.400 30÷150 2.175 720 3.1 5.5
Code r.p.m Pressure Flow rate Hydraulic pressure Hydraulic flow rate
Bar PSI l./h GPM Bar lt/min
AXB140.660.H 3.400 30÷140 2.030 660 2.9 123 24.5
30NOTE
|30 31NOTE
|32 32
VIA A. MARTINI 8/10